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Teile-nr./No piéce
Numero/Numero
Referéncia/N.2 de pega

Anzahl/Nombre
Quanrira/Cantidad
Quantitat/Quantidade

Mass (mm) /Mesure (mm)
Misure(mm)/Medida (mm)
Demensions(mm)/Dimenséesmm)

1113x350%18 mm

1080x450%x47 mm

810x445x80mm

810x445x80mm

435x245x20mm

1000x445x45mm

1010x255%3mm

316x240x17 mm

355%x238x11 mm

294x238x11 mm

CROERBBROOE

340x302x3mm
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D4x4 E2X8 J1X12 D2X36 K1X12
B4x30mm @8x30mm QD7x70mm @3x25mm
O1X1
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